
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of English & Applied Linguistics
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00991535 Nabeela Gul Ubaidullah 3.79 0 4 88.88 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00993515 Wasil Ahmad Zainul Aabedin 3.71 0 4 87.08 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00993957 Muhammad Ibrahim Khan Khan Bahadur 3.5 0 4 82.35 1 2018 1 Selected

4 00992787 Haris Khan Hafeez Ullah 450 0 550 81.82 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00991414 Shawal Khurram SHAHZADA KHURRAM 433 0 550 78.73 1 2019 1 Selected

6 00991215 Farangis Azim Mohammad Azim Khan 423 0 550 76.91 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00992521 Sajid Khan Dilawar Jan 3.2 0 4 75.60 1 2019 1 Selected

8 00993963 Ali Zeb shah rasool 3.11 0 4 73.58 1 2019 1 Selected

9 00993281 Laiba Adnan Muhammad Adnan 398 0 550 72.36 1 2019 1 Selected

10 00992403 Aneela Shah ZAHID SHAH 388 0 550 70.55 1 2019 1 Selected

11 00992669 Maryam Bangash Matee Ullah 380 0 550 69.09 1 2019 1 Selected

12 00991403 Maham Syed Syed Shahid Shah 379 0 550 68.91 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00993132 Tahseen Ullah muhammad wali 378 0 550 68.73 1 2019 1 Selected

14 00993528 Naghma Gul Said Alam 374 0 550 68.00 1 2019 1 Selected

15 00994231 Samina . Mir Wali 374 0 550 68.00 1 2019 1 Selected

16 00994111 Mutahir Hayat Hayat Ur Rahman 364 0 550 66.18 1 2018 1 Selected

17 00991552 Zeenat Arif Muhammad Arif 361 0 550 65.64 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00992774 Faryal Salim Mohammad Salim mian 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Selected

19 00993265 Yumna Hayat Hayatullah 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Selected

20 00991154 Haroon Khan Khan Shamroz khan 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Selected

21 00991529 Andaleeb Sahar Jamil Ur Rahman 354 0 550 64.36 1 2018 1 Selected

22 00992460 Faisal Ahmad Shah Raqib Shah 352 0 550 64.00 1 2018 1 Selected

23 00992566 Kazim Hussain iltaf hussain 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Selected

24 00995679 Shayan Rehman Zia Ur Rehman 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Selected

25 00991578 Arsalan Khan sajjad ali 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Selected

26 00994436 Maryam Safdar Safdar SAFDAR KHAN 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Selected

27 00991639 Hamayoun Shah habib khan 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Selected

28 00993069 Anila Afrooz Zar Muhammad 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Selected

29 00992938 Fazal Ullah Muhammad Sheraz 2.64 0 4 63.00 1 2019 1 Selected

30 00994667 Shahid Rehan Bangash Siafoor Khan Bangash 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 1 Selected

31 00993696 Salma Rahman Obaid Ur Rahman Khan Awan 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Selected

32 00992040 Fazila Qazi Abdul Mujeb 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Selected

33 00992430 Maria Rehman Wali Ur Rehman 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Selected

34 00994047 Sidra Hassan Fakhr ul hassan 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Selected

35 00995592 Sadaf Anwar Muhammad Anwar 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Selected

36 00992598 Malaika Nazir Nazir Ahmad 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Selected

37 00991914 Rosma Ismail Muhammad Ismail 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 1 Selected

38 00995155 Aiman Noor noor wali khan 334 0 550 60.73 1 2018 1 Selected
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39 00992979 Rahim Ali GUL WALI KHAN 333 0 550 60.55 1 2018 1 Selected

40 00991950 Riaz Hussain Mutaib Khan 333 0 550 60.55 1 2019 1 Selected

41 00995171 Maheen Khan Muhammad Ramzan 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

42 00995436 Inam Ullah Khan MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

43 00994134 Zeeshan . Abdul Shakoor 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

44 00992478 Shumaila Fiaz Faiz Ullah Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

45 00994539 Naveeda Fida Fida Ahmad Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00993844 Waqas Khan Muhammad Nazif khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

47 00993891 Hamad Ali Shah Akbar Wali Shah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

48 00994057 Kashmala Fayaz Ali fayaz ali 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

49 00993378 Abid Ullah Muhammad Yar Khan 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

50 00992171 Sana Aiman Syed Syed Muhammad Sajjad 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

51 00992437 Inayat Ullah Atta ullah 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

52 00992915 Zahida Zilfiqar ZULFIQAR UDDIN 319 0 550 58.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

53 00992321 Sufyan Khan Sham Sher Khan 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

54 00993280 Mahnoor Pervaiz Muhammad Pervaiz 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

55 00993357 Muhammad Salman Ghulam Muhammad 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

56 00992684 Nawaz Badshah Khan Ghalib 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

57 00991208 Mian Shahzad Khan Farhad Ali 314 0 550 57.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

58 00991762 Awais Sharif Sharif Ur Rehman 308 0 550 56.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

59 00992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

60 00992337 Zafar Ali liaqat Ali khan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

61 00995065 Muhammad Iqbal Taj Wali Khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

62 00994722 Muneeba Bibi Syed Abid Ali Shah 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

63 00993130 Imrana Rasool ghulam rasool 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

64 00993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

65 00994752 Muhammad Qaiser Muhammad Rehman 304 0 550 55.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

66 00994309 Khizra Zeb Muhammad Aurangzeb 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

67 00992848 Aisha Begum Shah jahan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

68 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

69 00994008 Habib Ullah Bahramand Khan 299 0 550 54.36 3 2019 1 Waiting

70 00993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

71 00993675 Zahid Ullah Muhammad Tariq 293 0 550 53.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

72 00994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

73 00994142 Marwa Gul Muhammad Haroon Khan 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

74 00994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

75 00994204 Sidra Shahjahan Shahjahan 287 0 550 52.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

76 00995340 Sheraz Tahir Muhammad Tahir 285 0 550 51.82 1 2018 1 Waiting

77 00994989 Tufail Ahmad Akhtar Muhammad 284 0 550 51.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

78 00993488 Sohna Islam FAROOQ ISLAM 280 0 550 50.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

79 00991384 Muhammad Mahmood Fazli Samad 280 0 550 50.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

80 00994848 Muhammad Saad Tahir Mehmood 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 1 Waiting
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81 00992656 Muhammad Usman Abdul Hakeem 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

82 00993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

83 00994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

84 00992546 Aatif Haider Asiq Hussain 248 0 550 45.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

85 00993584 Shaista Noor Noor Muhammad 359 0 550 65.27 1 2017 2 Waiting

86 00994114 Farah Gul mehmooda yasmin 358 0 550 65.09 2 2017 2 Waiting

87 00992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 1 2017 2 Waiting

88 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 1 2017 2 Waiting

89 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 2014 2 Waiting

90 00995617 Humaira Bibi Qudrat Khan 556 0 1000 55.60 1 2017 2 Waiting

91 00993757 Fatima Tauheed Tauheed Ul Haq 439 0 800 54.88 1 2015 2 Waiting

92 00993384 Muhammad Haroon Ali Haider 247 0 550 44.91 1 2012 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of English & Applied Linguistics
  Tribal Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
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HQ
Marks
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Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
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Priority Status

1 00995304 Hira Khan Mehsood Rabnawaz 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00991779 Muhammad Yaseen Khan Sabir Rehman 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00992437 Inayat Ullah Atta ullah 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00993378 Abid Ullah Muhammad Yar Khan 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00993357 Muhammad Salman Ghulam Muhammad 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00992321 Sufyan Khan Sham Sher Khan 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

7 00992337 Zafar Ali liaqat Ali khan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

8 00995065 Muhammad Iqbal Taj Wali Khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

9 00993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

10 00994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

11 00992656 Muhammad Usman Abdul Hakeem 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

12 00992546 Aatif Haider Asiq Hussain 248 0 550 45.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

13 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 2014 2 Waiting
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1 00993996 Jan Shir KHUSHAL KHAN 471 0 800 58.88 1 2018 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
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1 00993435 Aishwarya Kaur Sandesh 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of English & Applied Linguistics
  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks
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1 00993935 Marwa Marwa Sayed Jan Agha 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00994935 Marwa Marwa Sayed Jan Agha 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

3 00995266 Sher Agha Noor Jan 270 0 550 49.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00994210 Rooh Ullah Abdul Ihsan 2.5 0 4 59.85 1 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of English & Applied Linguistics
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Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks
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Priority Status

1 00992127 Fariha Afsar ALI AFSAR 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00994539 Naveeda Fida Fida Ahmad Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

3 00993891 Hamad Ali Shah Akbar Wali Shah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00992915 Zahida Zilfiqar ZULFIQAR UDDIN 319 0 550 58.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00993130 Imrana Rasool ghulam rasool 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

7 00993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

8 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

9 00994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

10 00993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

11 00994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

12 00992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 1 2017 2 Waiting

13 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 1 2017 2 Waiting
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